Relatério de Situacdo da Solicitagdo de Bolsa

Municipio:

Aracaju

Situag¢do da bolsa: BOLSA DEFERIDA E CONTEMPLADA

Ano-Periodo: 2015.1
Matricula Nome Bolsa

201410001238 ADELVAN MOTA DA SILVA MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA
201410001238 ADELVAN MOTA DA SILVA TRANSPORTE
201320007081 ¥ ADRIANO DE AVILA SANTOS AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
201110021674 ALESSANDRA PALMA SANTANA ALIMENTACAO
201110021674 ALESSANDRA PALMA SANTANA RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
201320009961 @ ALLYSSON RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE MELO MORADIA
201110019910 AMANDA DAVILA SANTOS ALIMENTACAO
201110019910 AMANDA DAVILA SANTOS TRABALHO
201210014867  AMANDA SANTOS ANDRADE ALIMENTACAO
201210014867  AMANDA SANTOS ANDRADE MORADIA
201210014867  AMANDA SANTOS ANDRADE TRANSPORTE
201120002806 AMANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
201120002806 AMANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
201020003512 = ANA CARLA LIMA COSTA RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
201320000071 ANA THAIS SANTANA SANTOS ALIMENTACAO
201320000071 ANA THAIS SANTANA SANTOS MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
201320000071 ANA THAIS SANTANA SANTOS RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
201320000071 ANA THAIS SANTANA SANTOS TRANSPORTE
201420000468 @ ANDRE GOMES CORREIA MORADIA
201220003061 A ANDRE LUIZ MAIA DOS SANTOS APOIO PEDAGOGICO
201110016588 A ANDRE MELO DE MACENA ALIMENTACAO
201110016588 A ANDRE MELO DE MACENA MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
201020004074 @ AQUILA TALITA LIMA SANTANA ALIMENTACAO
201020004074 @ AQUILA TALITA LIMA SANTANA MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA
201410128531 @ ARIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS INCLUSAO
201410128531 @ ARIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA
201110019506 @ BRIAN GABRIEL DOS SANTOS MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA
201420017948 | BRISA MILLER SOBRINHO SANTOS ESPORTE
201420017948 | BRISA MILLER SOBRINHO SANTOS MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA
201410001739  BRUNA JESUS SANTOS AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
201410001739 A BRUNA JESUS SANTOS MORADIA
201410001739 A BRUNA JESUS SANTOS TRANSPORTE
201210015390 BRUNO DE ANDRADE SILVA ALIMENTACAO
201210015390 BRUNO DE ANDRADE SILVA RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
201410001265 CACIA OLIVEIRA DANTAS AUXIiLIO ALIMENTACAO
201410001265 CACIA OLIVEIRA DANTAS MORADIA
201410001265 CACIA OLIVEIRA DANTAS TRANSPORTE
201120002874 CAMILA FARIAS DE REZENDE APOIO PEDAGOGICO
201120002874 CAMILA FARIAS DE REZENDE TRANSPORTE
201110017442 CARLA GRAZIELE SANTOS SILVA MELO ALIMENTAC/:\O
201210016736 A CARLA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA SANTANA AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
201210016736 A CARLA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA SANTANA MAN UTENCAO ACADEMICA



201420011443
201420011443
201420011443
201120002866
201120002866
201210015630
201110018616
201110018616
201420011452
201420011452
201420011452
201210022715
201210022715
201210014894
201210014894
201210014894
201110018404
201110018404
201120003748
201120003748
201120003748
201120003200
201210016173
201210016173
201210016173
201210016173
201120002938
201120002938
201110014340
201110014340
201110014340
201220002681
201310000597
201110016156
201110018860
201110018860
201310001048
201310001048
201210016389
201320001005
201320001005
201320000518
201410129047
201110016720
201110016720
201220002618
201220002618
201210020425
201210020425
201110017380

CARLOS ALVES DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ALVES DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ALVES DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS ANDRE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINE GARCEZ MENDONCA
CAROLINE SANTOS COUTINHO
CAROLINE SANTOS COUTINHO
CHARLES SILVEIRA DANTAS

CHARLES SILVEIRA DANTAS

CHARLES SILVEIRA DANTAS
CLAUDILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLAUDILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLEVERTON OLIVEIRA

CLEVERTON OLIVEIRA

CLEVERTON OLIVEIRA

CRISLANE DOS ANJOS

CRISLANE DOS ANJOS

DAYSE VALERIA BISPO DOS SANTOS
DAYSE VALERIA BISPO DOS SANTOS
DAYSE VALERIA BISPO DOS SANTOS
DERNEVAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
EDILAINE DORIA ARAUJO

EDILAINE DORIA ARAUJO

EDILAINE DORIA ARAUJO

EDILAINE DORIA ARAUJO

EDILEIDE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
EDILEIDE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
EDIMARIO FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS
EDIMARIO FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS
EDIMARIO FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS
ELIANE NOGUEIRA LIMA

ELIANE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
ELIENE CORREIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETH MENDONCA DE JESUS
ELIZABETH MENDONCA DE JESUS
ERICA VIRGINIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ERICA VIRGINIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EVANDO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
EVANIO VILELA DA SILVA

EVANIO VILELA DA SILVA

FABIO DE SOUZA SANTOS

FERNANDA ARAGAO FELIX
FRANCIELLE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELLE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
GARDENIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GARDENIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GESSICA GOIS NASCIMENTO

GESSICA GOIS NASCIMENTO

GICELIO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ALIMENTACAO

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
ALIMENTACAO

TRABALHO

TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

TRANSPORTE
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO

TRABALHO

ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO



201110017380
201210016146
201210016146
201210016146
201210016146
201220003240
201220003240
201010022584
201010022584
201010017966
201010017966
201310001075
201310001075
201310001075
201220002814
201110017558
201010017120
201010017120
201210017116
201210017116
201010016396
201320000231
201020004234
201020004234
201110017100
201110017100
201410001560
201410001560
201410001560
201220003590
201320000250
201320000250
201310000748
201320000278
201320000278
201320000278
201220003007
201220003007
201220003007
201220003007
201420011701
201420011701
201420011701
201320007690
201320007690
201420000600
201420000600
201410002191
201410002191
201410002191

GICELIO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA

GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA

GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA

GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA

GILVANIA MARIA SANTOS DE JESUS
GILVANIA MARIA SANTOS DE JESUS
GISLAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
GISLAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
GLEICE DA SILVA CRUZ

GLEICE DA SILVA CRUZ

GRACE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GRACE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GRACE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JEFFERSON VIEIRA DE MATOS
JESSICA LARISSA DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO
JOSE EDUARDO HASMAN

JOSE EDUARDO HASMAN

JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE WELLINGTON SANTANA DA SILVA
JULIANA ARAUJO SILVEIRA

JULIANA GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
JULIANA GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
KERCIA VIEIRA MARTINS SILVA
KERCIA VIEIRA MARTINS SILVA
KESSYA CRISLAYNE FERREIRA SANTOS
KESSYA CRISLAYNE FERREIRA SANTOS
KESSYA CRISLAYNE FERREIRA SANTOS
KEZIA MARTINS TAVARES

LAIS REGINA SANTOS NAZARIO

LAIS REGINA SANTOS NAZARIO

LEIZ CONCEICAO DE JESUS
LEMMERSON DE JESUS COSTA
LEMMERSON DE JESUS COSTA
LEMMERSON DE JESUS COSTA
LEONARDO SANTOS PINHEIRO
LEONARDO SANTOS PINHEIRO
LEONARDO SANTOS PINHEIRO
LEONARDO SANTOS PINHEIRO
LEONARDO SOUTO OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO SOUTO OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO SOUTO OLIVEIRA
LORENA DE MENEZES LEAL

LORENA DE MENEZES LEAL
LUANDERSON ALMEIDA MENEZES
LUANDERSON ALMEIDA MENEZES
LUCAS FELIX CARDOSO

LUCAS FELIX CARDOSO

LUCAS FELIX CARDOSO

TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
TRABALHO

TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

CULTURA

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENGAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENGAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE



201120003050
201120003050
201320011816
201210021271
201310049981
201310049981
201310049981
201020004894
201020004894
201210022116
201210022116
201210022116
201210022116
201220003571
201220003571
201120003164
201120003164
201120003164
201120003164
201220004452
201220004452
201220004452
201310000793
201310000793
201310000793
201020004030
201210014947
201210014947
201410000642
201410000642
201210015158
201210015158
201210015158
201020004720
201020004720
201310000800
201210015372
201210015372
201210015372
201410061998
201420000646
201420000646
201420000646
201420000646
201210017199
201120002750
201120002750
201110015434
201110015434
201110021702

LUCIDEVAL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
LUCIDEVAL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

LUDMILLA LORENA BORGES DE SOUZA BARBOSA

MAIANA DAMARES SANTOS SILVA
MANOEL MICEZAR DOS SANTOS
MANOEL MICEZAR DOS SANTOS
MANOEL MICEZAR DOS SANTOS
MANOEL OTAVIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
MANOEL OTAVIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
MARCIELE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARCIELE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARCIELE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARCIELE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARCIO MEDEIROS NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCIO MEDEIROS NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCIRENE SANTOS DE MENDONCA
MARCIRENE SANTOS DE MENDONCA
MARCIRENE SANTOS DE MENDONCA
MARCIRENE SANTOS DE MENDONCA
MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS BARRETO
MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS BARRETO
MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS BARRETO
MARIA IVONE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
MARIA IVONE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
MARIA IVONE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
MARIA JANETE OLIVEIRA REIS

MARIA JOSEANE SANTOS

MARIA JOSEANE SANTOS

MARIANA TELES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANA TELES DE OLIVEIRA

MARILAINE FRANCINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
MARILAINE FRANCINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
MARILAINE FRANCINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

MARTA GOMES DE MOURA
MARTA GOMES DE MOURA
MARTA MARIA BARBOSA SANTOS
MAURICIO SILVA SANTOS
MAURICIO SILVA SANTOS
MAURICIO SILVA SANTOS
MICHELLY CARDOSO SILVA
MILENA MENEZES DE SANTANA
MILENA MENEZES DE SANTANA
MILENA MENEZES DE SANTANA
MILENA MENEZES DE SANTANA
MONICA SANTOS DE SANTANA
NANCI CLAUDIA SANTOS BIO
NANCI CLAUDIA SANTOS BIO
NAYARA DOS SANTOS

NAYARA DOS SANTOS

NOELMA SANTOS LIAO

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
TRANSPORTE

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MORADIA

TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
APOIO PEDAGOGICO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENGAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO



201110021702
201320007107
201320007107
201210018060
201410001926
201410001926
201310000327
201310000327
201220002743
201220002743
201220002743
201220002743
201120002814
201410062055
201320007733
201210016333
201210016333
201210016333
201220002725
201220002725
201110020388
201120003316
201210021119
201210021119
201210021119
201420042412
201420042412
201420042412
201420042412
201220003114
201220003114
201220003114
201220003114
201010017914
201010017914
201010017914
201310000390
201310000390
201110019290
201110019290
201110019290
201220003384
201220003384
201220003384
201110019046
201110019046
201110019046
201410001953
201410001953
201410001953

NOELMA SANTOS LIAO

NUNES MARCELINO BARBOSA
NUNES MARCELINO BARBOSA
OZANA SANTANA NASCIMENTO
PALOMA FONSECA MARTINS REIS
PALOMA FONSECA MARTINS REIS
PAULA ISABEL ALVES VIANA

PAULA ISABEL ALVES VIANA

QUEZIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
QUEZIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
QUEZIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
QUEZIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO DANTAS DE MARIA JUNIOR
RANGEL TELES FREIRE

RAYSSA AUTELINA DA SILVA SANTOS
REBECA RAYANE PEREIRA DE MENEZES
REBECA RAYANE PEREIRA DE MENEZES
REBECA RAYANE PEREIRA DE MENEZES
REBECA YASMIN RIBEIRO VIEIRA
REBECA YASMIN RIBEIRO VIEIRA
REGINA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
SERGIO RICARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
SOANA MARILIA MOURA SANTOS
SOANA MARILIA MOURA SANTOS
SOANA MARILIA MOURA SANTOS
STHEFANNE GONDIM MOTA
STHEFANNE GONDIM MOTA
STHEFANNE GONDIM MOTA
STHEFANNE GONDIM MOTA
TAISLAINE FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA
TAISLAINE FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA
TAISLAINE FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA
TAISLAINE FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA
TAMARA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
TAMARA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
TAMARA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
TARCISIO GOIS DOS SANTOS
TARCISIO GOIS DOS SANTOS
TATIANE DA SILVA SANTANA
TATIANE DA SILVA SANTANA
TATIANE DA SILVA SANTANA

THAISA COSTA

THAISA COSTA

THAISA COSTA

THIAGO GONCALVES DE JESUS
THIAGO GONCALVES DE JESUS
THIAGO GONCALVES DE JESUS
VAGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
VAGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
VAGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR

MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MORADIA

MORADIA

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
INCLUSAO

ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
MORADIA

TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
TRANSPORTE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
ALIMENTACAO

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
TRANSPORTE
ALIMENTACAO
MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
CULTURA

RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO



201320030007
201320030007
201320030007
201220011152
201220011152
201210016048

VANESSA ALMEIDA ROCHA
VANESSA ALMEIDA ROCHA
VANESSA ALMEIDA ROCHA
VANESSA GERMOLIATO PAIVA
VANESSA GERMOLIATO PAIVA
VANESSA SANTOS SOUZA

ALIMENTACAO

APOIO PEDAGOGICO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
RESIDENCIA GRADUACAO
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO



